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2020 Program Trade Allies

Small Business Energy Solutions 
and Multifamily Energy Solutions

To receive a no-cost energy assessment, simply contact any of these Program-approved, local contractors (Trade Allies) partnering with the program. If you choose to move forward with 
any identified efficiency improvements, your selected Trade Ally provides you with instant discounts on the eligible products you purchase. No waiting for a rebate check or additional 
forms to complete; you only pay the balance of what you owe your selected Trade Ally after the discounts.

Company Contact Address Phone Email Website Services*

Alva Electric Chuck Brendel 118 W Franklin St, Evansville, IN 47710 812-459-3629 chuckb@alvaelectricinc.com www.alvaelectricinc.com E&L

Boyd Electric Kathy Boyd 6040 Maxwell Ave, Evansville, IN 47715 812-457-8518 kathy.boyd@boydelectric.net www.boydelectric.net E&L

CBEC Services Charles Bittner 10466 Heim Rd, Chandler, IN 47610 812-604-2543 cbecservices@gmail.com N/A E&L

Completely Wired Larry Stofleth 4720 Bayard Park Dr, Evansville, IN 47714 812-476-9473 lstofleth@completelywiredinc.com www.completelywiredinc.com E&L

Debra-Kuempel Aaron Derr 1301 N Harlan Ave, Evansville, IN 47711 513-527-8223 aderr@dkemcor.com www.dkemcor.com E&L, R

Deig Brothers Gary Langton 2804 A St, Evansville, IN 47712 812-480-7949 gdl0658@hotmail.com www.deigbros.com E&L, R

Electrical Maintenance & 
Construction (EMC)

Tammy Glaser 2101 W Delaware St, Evansville, IN 47719 812-465-4362 tammy@4emc.net www.4emc.net E&L

FiberCom Audrey Niemeier 6651 W Franklin Rd, Evansville, IN 47712 812-985-9778 fibercomelectrical@gmail.com N/A E&L

J.E. Shekell Nick Tieken 424 W Tennessee St, Evansville, IN 47710 812-746-2640 ntieken@shekell.com www.shekell.com E&L, R

Logsdon Electrical Brian Logsdon 7025 Kremer Rd, Evansville, IN 47720 812-901-9473 service@logsdonelectrical.com www.logsdonelectrical.com E&L

Mel-Kay Electric Bryan Arnold 1511 N Garvin  St, Evansville, IN 47711 812-449-6819 barnold@mel-kayelectric.com www.mel-kayelectric.com E&L

Morton Electric Brad Morton 2166 E Morgan Ave, Evansville, IN 47711 812-402-0900 bmorton@mortonsolar.com N/A E&L

Pinnacle Contractors Inc Todd Zimmer 5147 W Franklin Rd, Evansville, IN 47712 812-455-6148 todd@pickpinnacle.com N/A E&L

Premier Electric Aimee Robinson 1274 Maxwell Ave, Evansville, IN 47711 812-429-1122 aimee@premierelectricinc.us www.premierelectricinc.net E&L

Schneider Electrical Devin Essary 1005 E Third St, Mt Vernon, IN 47620 812-467-4540 dte@schneiderelectrical.com www.schneiderelectrical.com E&L

Sims Electric Travis Sims PO Box 4037, Evansville, IN 47724 812-647-9990 ttsims@simselco.com www.simselectriccompany.com E&L

*Types of services provided are denoted by Refrigeration (R) and Electrical and Lighting (E&L).


